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CON CAJA DE BALEROS - SERIE FIT
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CA
RG

A D
IN

ÁM
ICA

 TO
TA

L

EF
ICI

EN
CIA

PO
TE

NC
IA

 D
EL

 EJ
E

NP
SH

PIES METROS

PIES METROS

kW HP

%

M3/H

GPM

48

44

40

36

32

28

24

20

16

12

8

4

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

2.8

2.4

2.0

1.6

1.2

0.8

0.4

80

70

60

50

40

30

4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

1 0 1  1 3 7  1 7 3  2 0 9  2 4 5  2 8 1  3 1 7  3 5 3  3 8 9

M3/H

GPM

20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

1 0 1  1 3 7  1 7 3  2 0 9  2 4 5  2 8 1  3 1 7  3 5 3  3 8 9

M3/H

GPM

20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

1 0 1  1 3 7  1 7 3  2 0 9  2 4 5  2 8 1  3 1 7  3 5 3  3 8 9

M3/H

GPM

20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

1 0 1  1 3 7  1 7 3  2 0 9  2 4 5  2 8 1  3 1 7  3 5 3  3 8 9

FLUJO (CAUDAL)

FLUJO (CAUDAL)

FLUJO (CAUDAL)

FLUJO (CAUDAL)

CURVA DE RENDIMIENTO - 1750 RPM MODELO 080-050-160


